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výška místnosti

3,5 m
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8,3 m
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Šatna
výška místnosti

3,4 m

6,
6 

m

Křišťálový sál
výška místnosti

4 m

5,8 m

12
,5

 m

Podium 7,2 x 2 m

Klenotnice
výška místnosti

4,2 m

Předsálí
Klenotnice
výška místnosti

3,4 m

4,6 m

5,2 m

5 
m

6 
m

Freskový sál
výška místnosti

4,3 m

8,4 m

9,
4 

m

TIC BRNO ↓

ORIENTAČNÍ PLÁN
Sály Stará radnice

Radnická 8, Brno

Půdorys 1. patro


